Date

04/05/2021
04/05/2021
17/12/2021
17/12/2021
17/12/2021
17/12/2021
17/12/2021
17/12/2021
22/12/2021
12/01/2022
10/02/2022
10/02/2022
10/02/2022
31/03/2022

25/08/2021

16/12/2021

03/11/2021

30/11/2021

GRANTS MADE 2021/22

Beneficiary

New Forest Disability Information Service

hArt

Honeypot Childrens charity

All Saints Luncheon Club

St Barbe Museum and Art Gallery

New Forest Basics Bank

Hammersley Homes

St Marks pcc

Pennington Community Action Group - Youth Club
Pennington Community Action Group - Youth Club
Its Your Choice

New Forest Young Carers

New Forest Disability Information Service
Lymington Town Football Club

Citizens Advice New Forest
Lymington Community Association
Rotary Club of Lymington

St Marks Church

Purpose of Expenditure

Grant Aid for 2020
Grant Aid for 2021
Grant Aid for 2021
Grant Aid for 2021
Grant Aid for 2021
Grant Aid for 2021
Grant Aid for 2021
Grant Aid for 2021
Grant Aid for 2021
Grant Aid for 2021
Grant Aid for 2021
Grant Aid for 2021
Grant Aid for 2021
Grant towards cost of railings

Grant Aid for 2021
Grant Aid for 2021
Support towards Santa on the Quay event

Support towards Christmas event

Amount

2000
1700
500
500
750
2500
3600
2500
500
8000
750
500
3500
10350

5000

5000

1500

2000



