GRANTS MADE 2021/22

Date	Beneficiary	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
			£
04/05/2021	New Forest Disability Information Service	Grant Aid for 2020	2000
04/05/2021	hArt	Grant Aid for 2021	1700
17/12/2021	Honeypot Childrens charity	Grant Aid for 2021	500
17/12/2021	All Saints Luncheon Club	Grant Aid for 2021	500
17/12/2021	St Barbe Museum and Art Gallery	Grant Aid for 2021	750
17/12/2021	New Forest Basics Bank	Grant Aid for 2021	2500
17/12/2021	Hammersley Homes	Grant Aid for 2021	3600
17/12/2021	St Marks pcc	Grant Aid for 2021	2500
22/12/2021	Pennington Community Action Group - Youth Club	Grant Aid for 2021	500
12/01/2022	Pennington Community Action Group - Youth Club	Grant Aid for 2021	8000
10/02/2022	Its Your Choice	Grant Aid for 2021	750
10/02/2022	New Forest Young Carers	Grant Aid for 2021	500
10/02/2022	New Forest Disability Information Service	Grant Aid for 2021	3500
31/03/2022	Lymington Town Football Club	Grant towards cost of railings	10350
25/08/2021	Citizens Advice New Forest	Grant Aid for 2021	5000
16/12/2021	Lymington Community Association	Grant Aid for 2021	5000
03/11/2021	Rotary Club of Lymington	Support towards Santa on the Quay event	1500
30/11/2021	St Marks Church	Support towards Christmas event	2000